QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2011 F

SABATO
FEMINELLA
FORNARI
NEROLESE
TEDESCO
DOLSO
SANTOPRETE
ANGELUCCI
DE ANGELIS
MARTINI
SPADONI
PELLEGRINI
PETRONI
LELLI
BARTOLOMEI
CUMAR
FERRETTI
OUADANI
DE AMBROSI
AMEDEI
BERARDI
SCIUNZI
FIORI

BILO

GIRA
RATINI
PITONI
CIPOLLONI
BILO
BAIOCCHI
INNOCENZI
TEDESCHINI
VARTOLAS

CACCHIARELLO

MANNARA'
SALMI
BIANCHETTI
PETRANGELI
BATTISTI
PAZIENZA
DE ANGELIS

CATERINA
GINEVRA
ANGELICA
AGNESE
ALICE
MICHELA
ANNA
BEATRICE
MARTA
LUCREZIA
ISABELLA
FRANCESCA
LUCREZIA

MARIA VITTORIA

VITTORIA
JASMIN
ASIA
AMIRA
DORA
VIOLA
DAFNE

GIORGIA SOFIA

ELEONORA
VALENTINA
CHIARA
SOFIA
GIULIA

SARA
AURORA
ALESSANDRA
ELENA SOFIA
CAMILLA
ALICE
FLAVIA
MARTA
JASMIN
EMMA
ALICE
FLAVIA

ALICE

MIA

ORAZIO
SISTI
MERINI
GRECCIO
SISTI
MERINI
PASCOLI
SISTI

SISTI

SISTI
RICCI
SISTI
RICCI
CONTIGLIANO
PASCOLI
MERINI
RICCI
MARCONI
SISTI
MERINI
GALILEI
MERINI
CONTIGLIANO

MONTELIBRETTI

MERINI
SACCHETTI
MERINI
RICCI

MONTELIBRETTI

MARCONI
MERINI
GALILEI
SISTI

SISTI

SACCHETTI
MARCONI
MARCONI
RICCI

RICCI
SACCHETTI

8.96

9.30

9.54

9.70

9.71

9.79

9.87

9.88

9.89

9.90

9.94

10.03
10.17
10.19
10.22
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.55
10.57
10.62
10.65
10.85
10.90
10.90
10.92
10.99
11.03
11.06
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.36
11.39
11.47
11.54
11.86
11.98
12.59
12.81
14.29



QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2011 M

NATALIZI MAURO
SERILLI GABRIELE
RINALDI GABRIELE
CHINI DAMIANO
SALUSTRI GABRIELE
D'ALBERTO DANIELE
MODESTI PIETRO ELIA
RANALLI GABRIELE
AMOROSI CLAUDIO
BUFACCHI GIUSEPPE
SPACCINI GABRIELE
D'ARCANGELO ALESSIO
FATTORI VALERIO
FORMICHETTI ALESSIO
PIETRANGELI MATTIA
COLANGELI JACOPO
ZAMPORLINI ALESSIO
STOCCO ETTORE
SEBASTIANI MARCO
CAMPOMAGGI NICOLO
TAVAGLIONI NICOLAS
QUARNACCI ADRIANO
MORELLI RICCARDO
CARNASSALEEUGENIO EUGENIO
TOZZI FEDERICO
GRILLO RICCARDO
GIORGINI CARLO

GRECCIO
PASCOLI
PASCOLI
P. NATIVO
CIRESE
MERINI
GRECCIO
PASCOLI
RICCI
PASCOLI
CAMPOLONIANO
MARCONI
RICCI
PASCOLI
CONTIGLIANO
CASPERIA
MARCONI
MERINI
SISTI

RICCI
RICCI
RICCI
RICCI

SISTI

RICCI
MERINI
SISTI

QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2010 F

FEDERICI
ANTEI
CARMESINI
AMICI
IMPERATORI
FOSSO
BERETTA
SCIARDIGLIA
BAIOCCHI
CHINI
RANALLI
VANZO
FABRIZI

BENEDETTA SISTI
FEDERICA ROCCA SINIBALDA
GINEVRA RICCI
EMMA RICCI
CHIARA RICCI
VALENTINA RICCI
ANNA MARCONI
MIA MERINI
MARIA VITTORIA SACCHETTI
GIORGIA SISTI
MARIA VITTORIA SISTI
AURORA MARCONI
EMMA PETRELLA

9.02

9.36

9.39

9.44

9.64

9.66

9.70

9.72

10.00
10.08
10.30
10.31
10.39
10.46
10.50
10.56
10.76
10.76
10.81
10.82
11.46
11.52
11.80
12.00
12.09
12.68
13.76

11.44
11.49
11.79
11.98
12.12
12.26
12.65
12.69
12.71
12.80
12.90
12.91
12.92



SERILLI GAIA MERINI 13.03
SIMEONI ANGELICA RICCI 13.30
GIOVANNELLI BEATRICE SACCHETTI 13.31
LUCCI CHIARISSI VIOLA MERINI 13.40
MASTROIACO  ASIA MERINI 13.91
COUDA MARIAM MARCONI 14.13
VALENCIA PERLA RICCI 14.21
RICCARDI GIULIA MARCONI 14.33
GITLAN LAVINIA CANTALICE 14.39
MARINELLI CHIARA RICCI 14.40
MORELLI VALENTINA MARCONI 14.72
PETRONI GIADA RICCI 15.53
SIMEONI CRISTINA RICCI 15.85
FELICIONI GIORGIA CONTIGLIANO 15.97
SABANTONIO ELISA PETRELLA 16.07

QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2010 M

FALCETTI LEONARDO CONTIGLIANO 11.46
FRASCHETTI MANUEL SISTI 11.60
CRUCIANI SIMONE MARCONI 11.64
PARIS EDOARDO MERINI 11.93
PORAZZINI SAMUEL SACCHETTI 12.39
DONNARUMMA DANIELE PASCOLI 12.41
SALVETTI EMILIANO RICCI 12.63
BONCOMPAGNI ANDREA RICCI 12.73
MARIGNETTI DAVIDE RICCI 12.74
D'ANGELI MANUEL RICCI 12.77
SCASCIAFRATTE VALERIO MARCONI 12.78
STEFANINI JACOPO CANTALICE 12.79
CARAMIGNOLI TOMMASO  MERINI 12.94
PALOMBI DIEGO RICCI 13.01
DE MARCO DANIELE RICCI 13.12
LUCCI CHIARISSI  SIMONE MERINI 13.28
BESHR MUHAMED  RICCI 13.68
TURANI GIANMARCO MARCONI 13.82
FORMICHETTI DAMIANO SACCHETTI 13.93
GIOVANROSA IVAN SACCHETTI 13.98
QUINTILI FRANCESCO MARCONI 14.29
FRANCESCHINI  NICCOLO RICCI 14.41
KHEDHIR MOUATEZ VALLE VELINO 14.44
KHEDHIR RAYEN VALLE VELINO 15.02
VALENTINI LORENZO MERINI 15.14
GRILLOTTI CRISTIAN PASCOLI 15.63



PATACCHIOLA  MATTIA SACCHETTI 15.70
COLASANTI FRANCESCO RICCI 15.97
COSENTINO KEVIN MERINI 17.42
QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2009 F

DE SANTIS CHIARA PASCOLI 11.44
IACHETTI VITTORIA CONTIGLIANO 11.46
ZANNINI ANGELICA RICCI 11.47
INCITTI ELEONORA CONTIGLIANO 11.81
MORELLI CRISTINA  RICCI 11.98
MILELLI NOEMI PASSO CORESE 11.99
GREGORI LUISA RICCI 12.00
CAROTTI VERONICA MALFATTI 12.12
CloGLI CAMILLA  SISTI 12.21
MONACO DI MONACO RACHELE  SISTI 12.32
MANNARA BEATRICE  MERINI 12.35
DOLSO ALESSIA MERINI 12.44
PETRANGELI VIOLA SISTI 12.50
GIRALDI CAMILLA° MARCONI 12.94
MASCI CHIARA RICCI 13.03
ALBANESE NADIA RICCI 13.03
D'ALBERTO LAURA MERINI 13.10
FIORENTINO GIULIA PASCOLI 13.24
PAOLUCCI AURORA  SISTI 13.34
PIETROLUCCI MATILDE =~ VARRONE 13.51
BASTIONI DILETTA MERINI 13.82
KAZAZI SERENA RICCI 13.84
FESTUCCIA SOFIA RICCI 13.88
CARDINALI MARTINA  RICCI 13.97
SIGISMUNDI MARLENE  S.RUFINA 14.26
BROCCOLETTI ELENA RICCI 15.10
SIELLI SOFIA RICCI 15.60
QUALIFICAZIONE PRIME MEDIE 2009 M

ROSATI MATTIA RICCI 10.54
NOBILI ALESSANDRO PASCOLI 10.86
PAPALE FILIPPO PASCOLI 11.05
CICCHETTI MATTIA RICCI 11.09
GUIDI FRANCESCO PASCOLI 11.13
MARIANTONI LORENZO RICCI 11.17

BRiZI XAVIER EPN 11.23
CALABRESE  GIOELE PETRELLA 11.39



LEONI
CAPRIOLI
CASSANO
ROSSI
SPADONI
LAZAR
TOLOMEI
DI MATTEI
RANALLI
COCCO
BUCCI
PAOLUCCI
VALERI
CASTELLANI
BIANCHI

MATTIA S.RUFINA
LEONARDO  PASCOLI

11.57
11.57

FRANCESCO  PASSO CORESE 11.71

TOMMASO RICCI
GABRIELE PASCOLI
NICOLAS MARCONI
GIOVANNI SISTI
TOMMASO RICCI
ALESSANDRO SISTI
ALESSANDRO RICCI
DAMIANO PETRELLA

ALEX SISTI
GIACOMO RICCI
FLAVIO RICCI

NICHOLAS RICCI

12.02
12.03
12.19
12.31
12.40
12.59
13.39
13.64
13.64
13.94
13.96
14.18

QUALIFICAZIONE SUPERIORI F (2006/08)

VARESI
TSIMI ATANA
SALVETTI
PARIS

PARIS

DE SIMONE
BECCARINI
GASTALDELLO
CIENO
CAPASA
ALLEGRINI
IMPERATORI
ROSSI
MARCELLI
COLANTONI
TRASEI
MARCIA
CARUCCI
BILO
MAGLIONI
TEMPESTA

LAURA STELLA JUCCI
RAFFAELLA JUCCI

ELENA JUCCI
GIULIA JUCCI
ELENA SOFIA JUCCI
SAMIYA VARRONE
SILVIA JUCCI

SELVAGGIA JUCCI
MARGHERITA EPN
VALENTINA JUCCI

MARTA ITIS
GIULIA JUCCI
CRISTINA JUCCI
GINEVRA AVEZZANO
ANNA P.CORESE
CLELIA P.CORESE
REBECCA ITIS

BENEDETTA JUCCI
VERONICA P.CORESE
GIULIA JUCCI
CHIARA VARRONE

12.95
13.21
13.33
13.37
13.43
13.53
13.75
14.13
14.18
14.32
14.35
14.35
14.45
14.48
14.72
14.76
14.83
14.98
15.85
16.34
16.57



QUALIFICAZIONE SUPERIORI F (2006/08)

Glzzi

NONNI

DI BATTISTA
RINALDI
SALUSEST
VELLUCCI
D'IPPOLITO
GULER

DE MICHELE
GENTILE
MELCHIORRE
CANACCI

DI PAOLO
CONTI
FANTILLI
GALEONE
EVANGELISTA
MALGARI
PIZZOLI

LORENZO
LEONARDO
MIRKO
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
MURAT
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
MIGUEL
TOMMASO
SAMUELE
EMANUELE
NICCOLO
NICOLO

JUCCI
P.CORESE
SAVOIA
JUCCI

ITIS

ITIS

EPN
P.CORESE
P.CORESE
JUCCI
JUCCI
JUCCI
JUCCI
ALBERGHIERO
P.CORESE
JUCCI
JUCCI

ITIS

ITIS

11.90
12.10
12.26
12.60
12.63
12.67
12.75
12.85
12.89
12.93
12.94
12.94
12.99
13.19
13.71
13.75
14.15
14.24
14.78



